
N.T.S.
VICINITY MAP

TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
01

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:0
4:

56
 P

M

Eng-1
Textbox
Please note that the report reviewed was not the most current version submitted to the County on June 7 after the meeting.



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
01

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:0
7:

00
 P

M



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

EL PASO COUNTY GENERAL NOTES:

“ ” 
“ ”

” 
” 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

“ ” 

S:
\O

ne
D

riv
e\

C
iv

ilP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lc
on

 R
eg

io
na

l P
ar

k\
D

W
G

\P
LA

N
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

O
V

EM
EN

T 
PL

A
N

S\
01

-R
EX

 R
O

A
D

 F
A

LC
O

N
 R

EG
IO

N
A

L 
PA

R
K

.d
w

g,
 6

/2
/2

02
3 

8:
46

:0
4 

A
M

Eng-1
Rectangle

Eng-1
Textbox
Seed mix



REX ROAD

TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:0
8:

59
 P

M



REX ROAD

TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:1
0:

48
 P

M



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

STORM #1

STORM-1

OUTLET PROTECTION DETAIL STORM #1

STORM #2

DETAIL A-A'
CROSS SECTION

DETAIL B-B'
CROSS SECTION

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:1
4:

27
 P

M



SIGNAGE AND STRIPING

TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

“ ”
” ”

”
”

” ”

”
”

”

”
”

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:1
6:

14
 P

M



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

’

“ ”
“ ”

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:1
7:

05
 P

M



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

REX ROAD

FALCON
REGIONAL

PARK

N.T.S.
INDEX  MAP

UNPLATTED

THE SANCTUARY
FILING 1

AT
MERIDIAN RANCH

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:1
7:

55
 P

M



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

EA
ST

O
N

VI
LL

E 
RO

AD

FALCON
REGIONAL

PARK

N.T.S.
INDEX  MAP

FALCON
REGIONAL

PARK

DETAIL C-C'
CROSS SECTION

DETAIL D-D'
CROSS SECTIONDETAIL F-F'

CROSS SECTION

DETAIL E-E'
CROSS SECTION

S:
\O

ne
D

riv
e\

C
iv

ilP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lc
on

 R
eg

io
na

l P
ar

k\
D

W
G

\P
LA

N
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

O
V

EM
EN

T 
PL

A
N

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
O

A
D

 F
A

LC
O

N
 R

EG
IO

N
A

L 
PA

R
K

.d
w

g,
 6

/2
/2

02
3 

9:
04

:4
0 

A
M

dotprete
Callout
provide detail of material

dotprete
Highlight

dotprete
Callout
provide spillway dimensions

dotprete
Callout
show riprap extents and thickness

dotprete
Callout
add dimensions (23.6' x XX')

dotprete
Text Box
provide seed mix for pond bottom

Eng-1
Textbox
See seed mix on sheet 3

Eng-1
Textbox
Irregularly shaped, provided L x W dimension.

Eng-1
Textbox
Provided

Eng-1
Rectangle

Eng-1
Callout
From Table B-1 of Mile High DCM volume 3, Chapter 4 Bioretention.

Since it is specified in the specifications did not see a need to repeat on the plan set.

Added to top of sheet.

Eng-1
Arrow

Eng-1
Callout
revised to "GROWING MEDIA"

Eng-1
Placed Image



TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

FALCON
REGIONAL

PARK

THE SANCTUARY
FILING 1 AT

MERIDIAN RANCH

UNPLATTED

FALCON
REGIONAL

PARK

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:2
0:

15
 P

M



75'-0' MIN

TE
CH

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS
11

88
6 

ST
AP

LE
TO

N
 D

RI
VE

FA
LC

O
N

, C
O

 8
08

31
TE

LE
PH

O
N

E:
71

9.
49

5.
74

44
FA

X:
71

9.
49

5.
24

57

CO
LORA DO  LICENSED

PROFESSIONA L  ENGINEE
R

31429TH
OMA S   A .   KERBY

1 3 42
11

91
0 T

OU
RM

AL
INE

 DR
, #1

30

S:
\O

ne
Dr

iv
e\

Ci
vi

lP
ro

j\R
ex

 R
oa

d 
Fa

lco
n 

Re
gi

on
al

 P
ar

k\
DW

G\
PL

AN
 S

ET
S\

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S\
02

-R
EX

 R
OA

D 
FA

LC
ON

 R
EG

IO
NA

L 
PA

RK
.d

w
g,

 5
/2

6/
20

23
 2

:2
5:

00
 P

M


	Untitled.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	03 NOTES AND  DETAIL SHEET


	Untitled.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	10 GRADING LAYOUT


	Untitled.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	01 COVER SHEET


	Untitled

